ILLINOIS ARTS COUNCIL FY2025 REGIONAL ARTS PARTNER
Listing of Grants

Applicant
40 North/88 West, Inc.
ArtsPartners of Central lllinois, Inc. 24
Buchanan Center for the Arts
Carbondale Community Arts Inc
City of Chicago, DCASE
City of Evanston
Decatur Area Arts Council Inc
DuPage Community Foundation
Jackie Joyner-Kersee Foundation
Jacoby Arts Center
McLean County Arts Center
Oak Park Area Arts Council
Quad City Arts
Quincy Society of Fine Arts
Rockford Area Arts Council
Springfield Area Arts Council
St. Louis Volunteer Lawyers and Accountants for the Arts
Starved Rock Country
Sun Foundation for the Adv in the Environmental Sciences and Arts
Two Rivers Arts Council

Grant Program
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025
Regional Arts Partner - 2025

City
Champaign
Peoria
Monmouth
Carbondale
Chicago
Evanston
Decatur
Downers Grove
East St. Louis
Alton
Bloomington
Oak Park
Rock Island
Quincy
Rockford
Springfield
Edwardsville
Ottawa
Washburn
Lewistown

Amount
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,800.00
$30,000.00

$140,200.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$40,000.00
$60,000.00
$40,000.00
$40,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
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