ILLINOIS ARTS COUNCIL FY2025 REGIONAL ARTS PARTNER

Listing of Grants

Applicant	Grant Program	City	Amount
40 North/88 West, Inc.	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Champaign	\$10,000.00
ArtsPartners of Central Illinois, Inc. 24	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Peoria	\$25,000.00
Buchanan Center for the Arts	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Monmouth	\$15,800.00
Carbondale Community Arts Inc	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Carbondale	\$30,000.00
City of Chicago, DCASE	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Chicago	\$140,200.00
City of Evanston	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Evanston	\$30,000.00
Decatur Area Arts Council Inc	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Decatur	\$15,000.00
DuPage Community Foundation	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Downers Grove	\$30,000.00
Jackie Joyner-Kersee Foundation	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	East St. Louis	\$15,000.00
Jacoby Arts Center	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Alton	\$10,000.00
McLean County Arts Center	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Bloomington	\$20,000.00
Oak Park Area Arts Council	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Oak Park	\$40,000.00
Quad City Arts	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Rock Island	\$60,000.00
Quincy Society of Fine Arts	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Quincy	\$40,000.00
Rockford Area Arts Council	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Rockford	\$40,000.00
Springfield Area Arts Council	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Springfield	\$15,000.00
St. Louis Volunteer Lawyers and Accountants for the Arts	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Edwardsville	\$15,000.00
Starved Rock Country	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Ottawa	\$12,000.00
Sun Foundation for the Adv in the Environmental Sciences and Arts	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Washburn	\$15,000.00
Two Rivers Arts Council	Regional Arts Partner - 2025	Lewistown	\$12,000.00